________________________________________________________________________________________________________________●
25
XC62G Series　Positive Voltage Regulators
General Description Features
The XC62G series are highly precise, low power consumption,
positive voltage regulators, manufactured using CMOS and
laser trimming technologies. The series achieves high output
currents with low input-output voltage differentials, and con-

Output
Control
Ordering Information
XC62G×××××××
↑ ↑ ↑↑↑↑
a b c d e f
DESIGNATOR DESCRIPTION DESIGNATOR DESCRIPTION
a
True Logic Level at CE Pin :
R = Positive
P = Negative ( Custom )
b
Output Voltage :
30 = 3.0V
50 = 5.0V
e
Package Type
M = SOT-25
P = SOT-89-5
c
Response :
1 = Standard
2 = High Speed ( Semi-Custom )
d
Output Voltage Accuracy :
1 = ± 1.0% ( Semi-Custom )
2 = ± 2.0%
f
Device Orientation :
R = Embossed Tape ( Right )
L = Embossed Tape ( Left )